MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman
Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Fall 2012

4,804
3,11
2,905
3,696
310
1,604
83
15
576
194
17,298

750
418
289
329
613
2,399

5,554
3,529
3,194
4,025
923
1,604
83
15
576
194
19,697

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree

Fall 2013

4,308
3,103
2,907
3,844
320
1,654
110
23
548
148
16,965

743
399
284
295
722
2,443

5,051
3,502
3,191
4,139
1,042
1,654
110
23
548
148
19,408

Number

(496)
(8)

148
10
50
27

(28)
(46)
(333)

(7)
(19)
(5)
(34)
109
44

(503)
(27)

114
119
50
27

(28)
(46)
(289)

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-10.3%
-0.3%
0.1%
4.0%
3.2%
3.1%
32.5%
53.3%
-4.9%
-23.7%
-1.93%

-0.9%
-4.5%
-1.7%
-10.3%
17.8%
1.83%

-9.1%
-0.8%
-0.1%
2.8%
12.9%
3.1%
32.5%
53.3%
-4.9%
-23.7%
-1.47%



