Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Fall 2012 vs. Fall 2013

			<u>DIFFERENCE</u>	
	Fall 2012	Fall 2013	<u>Number</u>	<u>Percent</u>
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	4,804	4,308	(496)	-10.3%
Sophomores	3,111	3,103	(8)	-0.3%
Juniors	2,905	2,907	2	0.1%
Seniors	3,696	3,844	148	4.0%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	310	320	10	3.2%
Masters	1,604	1,654	50	3.1%
Graduate Certificate	83	110	27	32.5%
Specialist	15	23	8	53.3%
Doctoral	576	548	(28)	-4.9%
Graduate Guest	194	148	(46)	-23.7%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	17,298	16,965	(333)	-1.93%
FIRELANDS				
Freshman	750	743	(7)	-0.9%
Sophomores	418	399	(19)	-4.5%
Juniors	289	284	(5)	-1.7%
Seniors	329	295	(34)	-10.3%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	613	722	109	17.8%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	2,399	2,443	44	1.83%
BGSU				
Freshman	5,554	5,051	(503)	-9.1%
Sophomores	3,529	3,502	(27)	-0.8%
Juniors	3,194	3,191	(3)	-0.1%
Seniors	4,025	4,139	114	2.8%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	923	1,042	119	12.9%
Masters	1,604	1,654	50	3.1%
Graduate Certificate	83	110	27	32.5%
Specialist	15	23	8	53.3%
Doctoral	576	548	(28)	-4.9%
Graduate Guest	194	148	(46)	-23.7%
BGSU TOTAL	19,697	19,408	(289)	-1.47%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree